Competition Results

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 Devon 675 535
2 Avon 659 539
3  Gloucestershire 530 430
4 Dorset 513 433

P8
70
60
50
40

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40

Date
27 Feb 2016



Athlete Results

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking BibNo Athlete Team
1 102 Anna Loughlin Avon
2 114 Emily Tyrell Devon
= 101 Jesscia Frazer Avon
= 110 Jenny Milburn Devon
5 104 Sophie Parker Avon
6 111 Sarah Bull Devon
7 108 Megan Webber Devon
8 105 Caroline Walder Avon
= 103 Nina Nemi Avon
= 106 Nia Thomas-White Avon
11 109 Verity Woods Devon
12 115 Caitlin Batchelor Dorset
13= 112 Charlotte Sutton Devon
13= 122 Nataie Sodzi Gloucestershire
15 117 Issy Harrison Dorset
16 124 Lauren Garfield Gloucestershire
17= 116 Becca May Dorset
17= 125 Alex Bettell Gloucestershire
19 123 Hannah Berthold Gloucestershire
20 126 Jess Smith Gloucestershire
21 119 Katie Corbin Dorset
22 120 Thea Farr Dorset
23 118 Rachel Wood Dorset
24 127 Melissa Kolic Gloucestershire
25= 107 Aofi Condron Avon
25= 113 Emma sharpe Devon
25= 121 Holly Anderson Dorset

Score

142
140
135
135
134
131
129
128
126
126
124
117
116
116
112
108
104
104

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:
2LR 4LR
48
48
44
50
39
42
50
42
44
40
46
32
46
36
39
30
30
34
28
33
36
38
33
28

S

50
42

32

46
48

40

44

36

30

SB

37

37
40
34

28

SLJ

44
50

42

46

38

48

40
36

34

30

32

VI

45
45
48
50
32

37
42

34

37
28

30

Date
27 Feb 2016



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Devon

Avon

2
3  Gloucestershire
4

Dorset

Comp No Name

101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106

Jesscia Frazer
Jesscia Frazer
Jesscia Frazer
Anna Loughlin
Anna Loughlin
Anna Loughlin
Nina Nemi

Nina Nemi

Nina Nemi

Sophie Parker
Sophie Parker
Sophie Parker
Caroline Walder
Caroline Walder
Caroline Walder
Nia Thomas-White
Nia Thomas-White
Nia Thomas-White

Score
675
659
530
513

Event
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual P8
535 70
539 60
430 50
433 40

Perfl
47.9
83

52
47.0
10.72
2.02
22.9
5.60
59
23.5
90

53
23.2
89
2.00
49.6
6.82
2.22

Venue:

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2

54

10.87
2.10

6.26

59

54

2.05

7.31
2.22

Perf3

50

0.00
2.18

0.00

60

54

2.11

7.21
2.29

Perf4

Avon (red)

Best
47.9
83
54
47.0
10.87
2.18
22.9
6.26
60
23.5
90
54
23.2
89
2.11
49.6
7.31
2.29

Ranking

Date

27 Feb 2016
Points

4 44
3 46
3= 45
2 48
1 50
4 44
4 44
10 32
1 50
= 39
1 50
3= 45
5 42
2 48
7 38
6 40
7 38
2 48



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Devon
Avon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
114
114
114

Megan Webber
Megan Webber
Megan Webber
Verity Woods
Verity Woods
Verity Woods
Jenny Milburn
Jenny Milburn
Jenny Milburn
Sarah Bull
Sarah Bull
Sarah Bull
Charlotte Sutton
Charlotte Sutton
Charlotte Sutton
Emily Tyrell
Emily Tyrell
Emily Tyrell

Score
675
659
530
513

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual
535
539
430
433

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl

21.5
69
54

22.8

8.00
43

46.8
78

2.12

48.2
78

2.03

47.3

5.65
49

21.7

7.39

2.46

Venue:

Devon (sky)

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2

70
60
50
40

Perf2

54

6.76

48

2.13

2.09

5.15
50

7.31
2.49

Perf3

58

7.64

48

2.17

2.23

0.00
52

7.42
2.40

Perf4

Best
21.5
69
58
22.8
8.00
48
46.8
78
2.17
48.2
78
2.23
47.3
5.65
52
21.7
7.42
2.49

Date

27 Feb 2016
Ranking Points
1 50
10= 31
2 48

3 46

3 46
10 32
1 50

= 43

5 42

5 42
4= 43
3 46

3 46
12 28
5 42

2 48

5 42

1 50



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Devon
Avon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121

Caitlin Batchelor
Caitlin Batchelor
Caitlin Batchelor
Becca May
Becca May
Becca May

Issy Harrison
Issy Harrison
Issy Harrison
Rachel Wood
Rachel Wood
Rachel Wood
Katie Corbin
Katie Corbin
Katie Corbin
Thea Farr

Thea Farr

Thea Farr

Holly Anderson

Score
675
659
530
513

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
535
539
430
433

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl

25.3

10.14

48
25.6
6.36

51
23.5

74
1.97
52.6
5.72

40
52.3

72
1.80
52.1

69
1.74
1.83

Venue:

Dorset (green)

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2

10.78
50

6.39

50

2.02

0.00

42

1.81

1.72
2.05

Perf3

10.61
49

6.63

50

2.04

0.00

40

1.81

1.73
1.98

Perf4 Best
25.3
10.78
50
25.6
6.63
51
23.5
74
2.04
52.6
5.72
42
52.3
72
1.81
52.1
69
1.74
2.05

Date

27 Feb 2016
Ranking Points
10 32
2 48
7= 37
11 30
9 34

6 40

= 39

= 37

8 36

= 33
11 30
11 30
8 36

9 34
11 30
7 38
10= 31
12 28



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Devon
Avon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
126
126
126
127
127
127

Nataie Sodzi
Nataie Sodzi
Nataie Sodzi
Hannah Berthold
Hannah Berthold
Hannah Berthold
Lauren Garfield
Lauren Garfield
Lauren Garfield
Alex Bettell

Alex Bettell

Alex Bettell

Jess Smith

Jess Smith

Jess Smith
Melissa Kolic
Melissa Kolic
Melissa Kolic

Score
675
659
530
513

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
535
539
430
433

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl

23.7
7.33
2.13
55.6
74
46
55.4
7.49
a7
23.8
7.18
1.89
52.6
77
40
26.7
68
1.72

Venue:

Gloucestershire (blue)

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2

70
60
50
40

Perf2

6.75

2.06

50

7.85
48

6.75

1.88

38

1.83

Perf3

6.83

0.00

50

7.98
49

6.74

1.90

38

1.77

Perf4

Best
23.7
7.33
2.13
55.6
74
50
55.4
7.98
49
23.8
7.18
1.90
52.6
77
40
26.7
68
1.83

Date

27 Feb 2016
Ranking Points
8 36
6 40
6 40
12 28
7= 37
7= 37
11 30
4 44
9 34
9 34
8 36
9 34
9= 33
6 40
12 28
12 28
12 28
10 32



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Sky 108 Megan Webber 215 50

2 Devon Sky 114 Emily Tyrell 21.7 48

3 Devon Sky 109 Verity Woods 22.8 46

4 Avon Red 103 Nina Nemi 229 44

5 Avon Red 105 Caroline Walder 23.2 42

6= Avon Red 104 Sophie Parker 235 39

6= Dorset Green 117 Issy Harrison 23.5 39

8 Gloucestershire Blue 122 Nataie Sodzi 23.7 36

9 Gloucestershire Blue 125 Alex Bettell 23.8 34

10 Dorset Green 115 Caitlin Batchelor 25.3 32

11 Dorset Green 116 Becca May 25.6 30

12 Gloucestershire Blue 127 Melissa Kolic 26.7 28



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Devon

Avon

Devon

Avon

Devon

Avon

Dorset

Dorset

Dorset
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Red
Sky
Red
Sky
Red
Green
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Blue

BibNo

110
102
112
101
111
106
120
119
118
126
124
123

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

Name

Jenny Milburn
Anna Loughlin
Charlotte Sutton
Jesscia Frazer
Sarah Bull

Nia Thomas-White
Thea Farr

Katie Corbin
Rachel Wood
Jess Smith
Lauren Garfield
Hannah Berthold

Best

46.8
47.0
47.3
47.9
48.2
49.6
52.1
52.3
52.6
52.6
55.4
55.6

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Devon Sky
2 01 Avon Red
3 04  Gloucestershire Blue
4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

1:338.2
1:34.8
1:40.8
1:41.4

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:33.2
1:34.8
1:40.8
1:41.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Devon Sky
2 01 Avon Red
3 04  Gloucestershire Blue
4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

1:28.3
1:32.4
1:36.5
1:38.7

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:28.3
1:32.4
1:36.5
1:38.7

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNE

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Devon
Gloucestershire
Avon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Avon

Dorset

Devon

Results Sheet

Colour

Red
Green
Sky
Blue
Sky
Blue
Red
Blue
Green
Red
Green
Sky

BibNo

102
115
109
124
114
122
106
125
116
103
118
112

Venue:

Torbay Leisure Centre
Name Best
Anna Loughlin 10.87
Caitlin Batchelor 10.78
Verity Woods 8.00
Lauren Garfield 7.98
Emily Tyrell 7.42
Nataie Sodzi 7.33
Nia Thomas-White 7.31
Alex Bettell 7.18
Becca May 6.63
Nina Nemi 6.26
Rachel Wood 5.72
Charlotte Sutton 5.65

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Shot

Date
27 Feb 2016



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

6

9
10=
10=

12

Team

Avon

Avon

Avon

Devon

Devon
Gloucestershire
Dorset
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Devon

Dorset
Gloucestershire

Results Sheet

Colour

Red
Red
Red
Sky
Sky
Blue
Green
Blue
Green
Sky
Green
Blue

BibNo

104
105
101
110
111
126
117
123
119
108
120
127

Venue:

Speed Bounce

Torbay Leisure Centre

Name

Sophie Parker
Caroline Walder
Jesscia Frazer
Jenny Milburn
Sarah Bull

Jess Smith

Issy Harrison
Hannah Berthold
Katie Corbin
Megan Webber
Thea Farr
Melissa Kolic

Total

90
89
83
78
78
77
74
74
72
69
69
68

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
37
37
34
31
31
28

Date
27 Feb 2016



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNE

Team

Devon

Avon

Devon

Avon

Devon
Gloucestershire
Avon

Dorset
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Dorset

Dorset

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Red
Sky
Red
Sky
Blue
Red
Green
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green

BibNo

114
106
111
102
110
122
105
117
125
127
119
120
121

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

Name
Emily Tyrell

Nia Thomas-White

Sarah Bull
Anna Loughlin
Jenny Milburn
Nataie Sodzi
Caroline Walder
Issy Harrison
Alex Bettell
Melissa Kolic
Katie Corbin
Thea Farr
Holly Anderson

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.49
2.29
2.23
2.18
2.17
2.13
2.11
2.04
1.90
1.83
181
1.74
2.05

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Avon Red 103 Nina Nemi 60 50
2 Devon Sky 108 Megan Webber 58 48
= Avon Red 101 Jesscia Frazer 54 45
= Avon Red 104 Sophie Parker 54 45
5 Devon Sky 112 Charlotte Sutton 52 42
6 Dorset Green 116 Becca May 51 40
= Dorset Green 115 Caitlin Batchelor 50 37
= Gloucestershire Blue 123 Hannah Berthold 50 37
9 Gloucestershire Blue 124 Lauren Garfield 49 34
10 Devon Sky 109 Verity Woods 48 32
11 Dorset Green 118 Rachel Wood 42 30

12 Gloucestershire Blue 126 Jess Smith 40 28

Date
27 Feb 2016



